HAMMOND
MANUFACTURING. Quality Products. Service Excellence.

b’

Type 4X Stainless Steel Junction Box 1414 N4 PH SS Series

Continuous Hinge Door with Clamps

Application

e Designed for use as instrument enclosures, electric, hydraulic or
pneumatic control housings, electrical junction boxes or terminal wiring
enclosures.

e Provides protection where equipment may be hosed down or otherwise
be very wet, or in specific applications where corrosion may be a
problem.

Standards

e UL508 Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 and 13
e CSAType 3R, 4,4X, 12 and 13

Inner e Complies with
Panel o NEMA Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 and 13
Included . o JIC EGP-1-1967

o IEC 60529, IP66

s B@ Construction

e Formed from 14 gauge 304 or 316 stainless steel.
e Smooth, continuously welded seams.
e \Welded brackets provide for enclosure mounting.
e Continuous stainless steel hinged cover is secured with stainless steel
clamps and screws.
e Seamless poured-in place gasket.
c € e All models include a removable 14 gauge inner panel.
e Tapped studs are provided for mounting inner panels.
e A bonding stud is provided on the door and a grounding stud is

‘ Hs provided in the enclosure.
o Finish

e Cover and enclosure are natural stainless steel with a smooth brushed
finish.
e Removable inner panelis finished in white powder coating.

Accessories

e Additional Inner Panels Breather Kits

e Door Clamping Hardware Filtered Fans

e Heaters e Terminal Kit Assemblies
e Type 1 Louvered Ventilating Plates e Temperature Controls
e Window Kits
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Bottom View Mounting Detall When B= 4
Overall Mount Cover Ship
304 S.S. 316 S.S. Dimensions Panel Size Centers Dimensions Wt.
Part No. Part No. A B C D E F G H J L M N Vv Y (lbs)

1414N4PHSSC4 1414N4PHS16C4 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.88 2.88 3.50 6.75 2.00 3.60 750 6.31 431 0.31 0.56 5
1414N4PHSSE 1414N4PHS16E 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.88 4.88 3.50 6.75 4.00 3.60 750 6.31 6.31 0.31 0.56 6
1414N4PHSSG 1414N4PHS16G 8.00 6.00 3.50 6.75 4.88 3.00 8.75 4.00 3.10 9.50 8.31 6.31 0.250.63 6
1414N4PHSSG4 - 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.75 4.88 3.50 8.75 4.00 3.60 9.50 8.31 6.31 0.25 0.63 8
1414N4PHSSI 1414N4PHS161 10.00 8.00 4.00 8.75 6.88 3.50 10.75 6.00 3.60 11.50 10.31 831 0.250.63 10
1414N4PHSSK  1414N4PHS16K 12.00 10.00 5.00 10.75 8.88 4.50 12.75 8.00 4.60 13.50 12.31 10.31 0.250.63 15
1414N4PHSSK6 1414N4PHS16K6 12.00 10.00 6.00 10.75 8.88 4.50 12.75 8.00 4.60 13.50 12.31 10.31 0.250.63 16
1414N4PHSSL6 1414N4PHS16L6 12.00 12.00 6.00 10.75 10.88 5.50 12.75 10.00 5.60 13.50 12.36 12.31 0.250.63 20
1414N4PHSSM6 1414N4PHS16M6 14.00 12.00 6.00 12.75 10.88 5.50 14.75 10.00 5.60 15.50 14.31 12.31 0.250.63 21
1414N4PHSSO6 1414N4PHS1606 16.00 14.00 6.00 14.75 12.88 5.50 16.75 12.00 5.60 17.50 16.31 1431 0.250.63 26
1414N4PHSSMS8 - 14.00 12.00 8.00 12.7510.88 7.50 14.75 10.00 7.60 15.50 14.31 12.31 0.250.63 22
1414N4PHSSO10 - 16.00 14.00 10.00 14.7512.88 9.50 16.75 12.00 9.60 17.50 16.31 1431 0.250.63 28

Data subject to change without notice.

© 2012. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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